
Vereins-Meldeliste - CSV Kleve 1910 e.V.
38. Bocholter Nikolausschwimmen

Teilnehmer Jg. M/F DSV-Id WkNr Strecke Meldezeit
Aleksander Wasowski 2013 M 465006 6 50 R 01:05,56

11 100 L 02:00,00
15 50 B 00:51,25
17 100 B 01:52,83
19 50 F 00:44,21
21 100 F 01:39,81

Anni Flinterhoff 2012 W 476355 5 50 R 00:53,89
10 100 L 01:53,81
14 50 B 00:52,66
18 50 F 00:42,78
20 100 F 01:40,24

Arnold Püttgen 2012 M 437906 6 50 R 00:49,09
11 100 L 01:39,99
15 50 B 00:50,85
17 100 B 01:55,18
19 50 F 00:40,33
21 100 F 01:32,82

Berit Hermsen 2007 W 360721 3 100 S 01:17,69
12 200 L 02:57,19
16 100 B 01:23,87
20 100 F 01:07,53

Carina Seiler 2011 W 423562 7 100 R 01:48,91
10 100 L 01:36,66
16 100 B 01:47,44
20 100 F 01:27,38

Emily Brillo 2013 W 466749 5 50 R 00:58,27
10 100 L 02:05,00
14 50 B 00:56,04
16 100 B 01:55,00
18 50 F 00:46,15
20 100 F 01:50,59

Emma Kamps 2013 W 469473 5 50 R 01:02,11
14 50 B 00:58,05
16 100 B 02:09,00
18 50 F 00:50,74
20 100 F 02:04,06

Felice Pauels 2010 W 455428 7 100 R 01:28,25
10 100 L 01:26,05
16 100 B 01:33,89
20 100 F 01:17,80

Hannah Jansen 2013 W 452529 5 50 R 00:59,42
10 100 L 02:04,08
14 50 B 00:57,95
16 100 B 02:04,96
18 50 F 00:51,52
20 100 F 01:56,88

Hannah van Koeverden 2010 W 451145 7 100 R 01:45,65
10 100 L 01:41,56



Teilnehmer Jg. M/F DSV-Id WkNr Strecke Meldezeit
Johanna Booth 2007 W 366579 3 100 S 01:24,14

10 100 L 01:21,82
20 100 F 01:12,04

Johanna Piron 2010 W 430757 7 100 R 01:36,97
10 100 L 01:48,92

Joshua Piesker 2009 M 451147 8 100 R 01:19,76
11 100 L 01:19,11
21 100 F 01:07,78

Katharina Booth 2010 W 410284 7 100 R 02:17,14
10 100 L 01:41,78
16 100 B 01:48,29
20 100 F 01:33,59

Lara Sophie Mulder 2006 W 366580 3 100 S 01:17,94
7 100 R 01:16,72
10 100 L 01:14,68
12 200 L 02:51,59
16 100 B 01:23,87
20 100 F 01:07,50

Leonard Hinz 2007 M 437900 11 100 L 01:35,00
17 100 B 01:25,85
21 100 F 01:20,00

Leonie-Sophie Seltmann 2007 W 462275 3 100 S 01:40,00
10 100 L 01:45,00
12 200 L 03:05,81
16 100 B 01:30,74

Lias Verweyen 2010 M 429236 8 100 R 01:33,42
11 100 L 01:27,01
21 100 F 01:16,17

Linus Janßen 2011 M 423560 4 100 S 01:28,93
11 100 L 01:37,35
21 100 F 01:16,20

Louisa Theisen 2012 W 437907 1 50 S 00:58,90
5 50 R 00:50,00
10 100 L 01:48,73
14 50 B 00:56,44
18 50 F 00:42,96
20 100 F 01:33,84

Malte Ehmann 2007 M 405875 11 100 L 01:19,76
13 200 L 03:34,79
21 100 F 01:08,69

Malte Seltmann 2012 M 462278 2 50 S 00:46,90
6 50 R 00:42,00
8 100 R 01:32,44
11 100 L 01:31,76
15 50 B 00:54,40
19 50 F 00:34,77
21 100 F 01:20,07

Marie Ochs 2010 W 451144 7 100 R 01:44,27
10 100 L 01:37,47
16 100 B 01:48,16
20 100 F 01:32,82



Teilnehmer Jg. M/F DSV-Id WkNr Strecke Meldezeit
Marlon Kratz 2008 M 437903 11 100 L 01:19,03

17 100 B 01:23,08
21 100 F 01:08,84

Matti Flinterhoff 2009 M 469475 8 100 R 01:40,00
11 100 L 01:40,00
21 100 F 01:11,03

Melina de Greeff 2008 W 390460 3 100 S 01:24,45
10 100 L 01:19,40
12 200 L 03:06,28
16 100 B 01:31,03
20 100 F 01:11,52

Milena Setla 2013 W 452534 5 50 R 00:50,00
10 100 L 01:49,26
14 50 B 00:52,44
16 100 B 01:56,17
18 50 F 00:42,85
20 100 F 01:43,34

Moritz Seltmann 2009 M 462276 4 100 S 01:45,00
8 100 R 01:24,54
11 100 L 01:18,79
21 100 F 01:07,18

Naron Malek-Merkumians 2013 M 455419 6 50 R 00:51,21
11 100 L 01:56,85
15 50 B 01:04,13
19 50 F 00:44,60
21 100 F 01:55,00

Noelia Perez 2010 W 410286 3 100 S 01:37,35
12 200 L 03:00,00
16 100 B 01:36,72
20 100 F 01:20,25

Nora Lanzerath 2008 W 455305 7 100 R 01:16,36
12 200 L 02:48,46
20 100 F 01:05,02

Paul Arntz 2013 M 452526 6 50 R 00:50,35
8 100 R 01:54,40
11 100 L 02:03,06
15 50 B 00:57,85
19 50 F 00:49,94
21 100 F 01:51,63

Paul Hinz 2012 M 465204 15 50 B 00:50,00
17 100 B 01:55,00
19 50 F 00:46,50
21 100 F 01:50,00

1. Mannschaft 2013 X 9 8x50 F 04:04,47
22 8x50 L 04:35,00


